(((H23000385953 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ACCOUNTING PLUS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, INC.

the second secon

Account Number : 120230000089

Phone : (954)913-1520 Fax Number : (954)301-0759

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:___

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN HBS UTILITY LLC

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help .

COVER LETTER

porations		,,
TTY ELC		₹.
Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
Amendment and fce(s) are sub	mitted for filing	
ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
RENATA ALCANTARA		
Name of Person ACCOUNTING PLUS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC Firm/Company 10850 MOORE DR Address PARKLAND, Fl. 33076 Chy/State and Zip Code RENATAALC@HOTMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: RENATA ALCANTARA 1084 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{1}{2}\$\$ \$25.00 Filing Fee \$\frac{1}{2}\$		
**************************************	Firm/Company	
10850 MOORE DR		
	Address	
FARKLAND, Fl. 33076		
a per any 1881 di peri i mandi an	City/State and Zip Code	
	•	ication)
oncerning this matter, please es	all;	
A	954 913-1520	
I Person	Area Code Dayting	Telephone Number
ne following amount:		
	Contilled Copy	S60.00 Filing Fee, Centificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
<u>ai</u>	Street Address:	
	PARKLAND, Fl. 33076 RENATAALC@HOTMAE E-mail address: Concerning this matter PARKLAND, Fl. 33076 RENATAALC@HOTMAE E-mail address: Concerning this matter, please of A Certificate of Status	Name of Limited Liability Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing indence concerning this matter to the following: RENATA ALCANTARA Name of Person ACCOUNTING PLUS PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC Firm/Company 10850 MOORE DR Address PARKLAND, Fl. 33076 City/State and Zip Code RENATAALC@HOTMAH.COM E-mail address: (to be used for fitture annual report notification oncerning this matter, please call; A 954 913-1520 TPerson Tellowing amount: Since Code S555.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Sirvet Address:

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassec, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

w recommend to the state angularity by which improves the state and state an

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

HBS UTILITY LLC	
(Name of the Limited Limbility Company as it may appears on a (Α Florida Limited Limitity Company)	ur records,)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 03/14/20 Plorida document number 1.23000132943	23 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designa	tion "L.L.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	······································
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	
Ener Florida sti	ort uddress
	, Florida
City New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	Zip Code
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capac provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapt being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby concompany has been notified in writing of this change.	uties, and I am familiar with ลู๊กส er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my d accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapt being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby con company has been notified in writing of this change.	uties, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ifirm that the limited liability z 1 20 1 gnature of New Registered Agent
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my d accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapt being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby con company has been notified in writing of this change.	uties, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is afirm that the limited liability z 1 20 gnature of New Registered Agent
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my d accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapt being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby con company has been notified in writing of this change.	uties, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ifirm that the limited liability z 1 20 1 gnature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	HENDERSON SILVA	3441 W HILLSBORO BLVD, APT L210	□Adđ
	•	COCONUT CREEK	ORemove
		FL 33073	
AMBR	LUIZ F. ROCHA DOS SANTOS	2021 NW 37TH AVE .	
		COCONUT CREEK	
		FL 33066	

	,		
			Change
			[]Remove
•			(I) Change
	·		□Remove
		•	

		****		<u> </u>
			···	
				_
				
				-
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
·				
				
	**************************************			_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			_	
				_
ctive date, if other than the di effective date is listed, the date must be effective date inserted in this blue ament's effective date on the Dep.	k does not meet the applicab	date of filing or more than le statutory liling requi	(optional) 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to crements, this date will not be l	605.0207 (3 Kb) listed as the
ord specifies a delayed effective of filed.	late, but not an effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m. on the c	earlier of: (b) The 90th day u	ites the
d OCTOBER 13	2023			
	Herderson S	· · ·		
Si	Herderson S	1/VCL	mber	
•	•			
HENDERSON SILVA	Typed or printed	name of signee		